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MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

ISIN:  HU0000073507

Overview

2024/04/30 17:20:00

Price
926.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.33% (3.00)

HU0000073507
MTELEKOM

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF
Telecommunications
Stock

2,302 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

966.00 HUF (17,432)
926.00 HUF (47,219)
924.00 HUF

942.00 HUF

920.00 HUF

923.00 HUF
929.2532 HUF
730,875
679,167,963.00

314

WKN: 4577469
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000073507&ID_NOTATION=10940261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000073507&ID_NOTATION=10940261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b3d5ae7a79fb182426aa00820aff154aa1c010f2a41560172be8ca26a46af3d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d55c97b593e7b8961&time=1714585712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05abb414856b7656e9535a62fe8decae8942c5d0dcee4762dac4435af14defaa&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e997d3ceb1a1ada04&time=1714585712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3398813031a2f009c25263e80f0445aefbff421581c8ffde1809909032ecba6e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4355aab6a4d37a19a&time=1714585712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62fd84c59ddaae653031f269d894a83958ed47d54e6a2ac08cc8e851cf56c73d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c5e2ce91fdf6519be&time=1714585712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=078818a4175cd08e6e50957cc397ed3ec8b9cf4b3e152e6250780714515c29c6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=017e1a60a50052502&time=1714585712&tool=RSC

MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

Details

2024/04/30 17:20:00

Price
926.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.33% (3.00)

ISIN HU0000073507
Symbol MTELEKOM
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,302 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 966.00 HUF (17,432)
Ask (Ask size) 926.00 HUF (47,219)
Open 924.00 HUF
High 942.00 HUF
Low 920.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 923.00 HUF
VWAP 929.2532 HUF
Volume (pcs) 730,875
Trading volume 679,167,963.00
Number of trades 314
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +65.95% +117.37% +123.13%
Perf +368.00 +500.00 +511.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.83 0.40 0.25
Volatility 24.68 23.72 21.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:08 2.305 EUR 0.00
30

Munich 2024/04/ 16:19 2.33 EUR 0.00
30

London Stock 2024/01/ 11:48 777.00 HUF 15.41

Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 18:28 2.40 EUR 0.00
30

Budapest Stock 2024/04/ 17:20 926.00 HUF 679.17

918.20 HUF (644,825
911.37 HUF (472,411
799.90 HUF (705,421

944.00 HUF (2024/04/23

671.00 HUF (2024/01/04
944.00 HUF (2024/04/23
402.00 HUF (2023/06/22

)
)
)
608.97 HUF (594,832)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume

(mio.)

Number of
trades

6

314
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10940261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10533353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10530562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40225729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40225729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10530182

MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

Exchange 30
Berlin 2024/04/ 08:06 2.33EUR  0.00 1
30
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10529360

MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

Company profile

Company Logo

Magyar

" " "1" Telekom

Contact Details

MAGYAR TELEKOM
TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC

Konyves Kalman korut 36 - 1097 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-458-0000
Fax: +36-1-458-7177

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tibor Rékasi
Tibor Rékasi
Darja
Dodonova
Gabor Gonda
Gébor Gonda
Lubor Zatko
Lubor Zatko
Zoltan

Pereszlenyi

Zsuzsanna
Friedl

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Attila Borbély Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Daniel Daub Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Andras Member of Supervisory

Szakonyi Board

Daria Member of Supervisory

Dodonova Board

Elvira Gonzalez Member of Supervisory
Board

Endre Szepesi Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank Odzuck  Member of Supervisory
Board

Gyula Bereznai Member of Supervisory
Board

Gabor Fekete ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Krisztina Member of Supervisory

Doroghézi Board

Melinda Szab6 Member of Supervisory
Board

Péter Ratatics  Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



